
Equipment and Software List for Object Photography Digi Kit

Equipment Qty Link
Nikon Z50 Mirrorless Camera 1 https://www.nikonusa.com/p/z-50/1634/overview

SanDisk 64 GB memory card 1 https://bccamera.com/sandisk-extreme-pro-64gb-200-90mb-s-uhs-i-sdxc-v30-card/

Micro USB cable (6.6 ft) 1 https://www.amazon.ca/dp/B099K78GW4?ref=ppx_yo2ov_dt_b_product_details&th=1

Nikon Nikkor Z MC 50 mm f/2.8 Macro Lens 1 https://store.nikon.ca/p/nikkor-z-mc-50mm-f28/20103

SmallRig CT180 Video Tripod 1 https://www.smallrig.com/smallrig-ct180-video-tripod-3760.html

Leofoto HC-28 Horizontal Panoramic Center Column 1 https://bccamera.com/leofoto-hc-32-horizontal-panoramic-cf-center-column/

Godox AD300 Strobe Light with Modelling 2 https://strobepro.com/products/godox-ad300-pro-ttl-battery-powered-wireless-strobe

9’ Air Cushion Light Stand 2 https://strobepro.com/products/9-air-cushion-light-stand

Godox XPROII-N Radio Trigger Controller 1 https://strobepro.com/collections/radio-triggers-1/products/godox-xproii-n-radio-trigger-

controller-nikon

Sekonic Flashmate L308X Light Meter 1 https://strobepro.com/products/sekonic-flashmate-l-308x-light-meter

OrangeMonkie Foldio3 25” Original All-In-One Portable Studio 
Lightbox

1 https://orangemonkie.com/products/foldio3

40” White Translucent 2 in 1 Umbrella 2 https://strobepro.com/products/40-white-translucent-2-in-1-umbrella-1

32” 5 in 1 Folding Reflector with Handles 1 https://strobepro.com/collections/5-in-1-reflectors/products/32-5-in-1-folding-reflector-with-handles

Westcott 9x10’ Gray and White Wrinkle-Resistant Backdrops 2 https://www.henrys.com/westcott-9x10-gray-wrinkle-res-backdrop/5637230376.p?color=Grey&size

=9%27X10%27&style=New

Duramex (TM) Photography 10’ Wide x 7’ High Backdrop Stand 1 https://www.amazon.ca/Photography-Background-Backdrop-Crossbar-Sections/dp/B0757HPL96

Datacolor Spyder Checkr Photo 1 https://www.henrys.com/datacolor-spyder-checkr-photo/5637433327.p?style=New

Right-angle metric scales (11.8 x 5.9 in) 1 https://www.amazon.ca/Reversiable-Reference-11-8-5-9-Inch/dp/B09G9BXS7D?th=1

15cm metric scales 1 https://latentforensics.com/products/sirchie-15-cmgray-photo-evidence-scales

Laptop (2.60GHz Intel core i7, 16 GB RAM, 512 GB) 1 https://ca.msi.com/Laptop/Thin-GF63-12VX/Specification

Power strip 1 https://www.amazon.ca/Yintar-Protector-Outlets-Extension-Essentials/dp/B08MTBCXWX

Sandbags 4 https://www.amazon.ca/AmazonBasics-Photographic-Empty-Sandbag-Stands/dp/B07P217V6H

Level (3 in) 1 https://www.homedepot.ca/product/empire-3-in-aluminum-line-level/1000812872

Air blower 1 https://bccamera.com/giottos-aa1900-rocket-air-blower-black-large/

Cleaning brushes 1 https://www.amazon.ca/Brushes-Painting-Bristles-Watercolor-Ceramic/dp/B092QL78W3?th=1

Gaffer tape 1 https://www.amazon.ca/Real-Premium-Grade-Gaffer-GafferPower%C2%AE/dp/B0749H1G5P?th=1

Pelican 1690 Protector Transport Case 1 https://www.pelican.com/ca/en/product/cases/transport-case/protector/1690/
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Software Subscription Notes Link

Nikon NX Tether Free Based on scanner model https://epson.ca/support/epson-scansmart-downloads

Adobe Photoshop or 
Photoshop Elements

Paid For post-scanning adjustments (e.g. rotation, cropping) and 

corrections (e.g. colour corrections, white balance, dust 

removal)

https://www.adobe.com/ca/products/catalog.html

FastStone Photo Resizer Free For batch converting TIFF files to JPEG derivative 

access copies

https://www.faststone.org/FSResizerDetail.htm

TeraCopy Paid Pro version For securely copying files from one location to another and 

identifying transfer failures

https://codesector.com/teracopy
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